
Date Occasion Boards/Grades

Thursday, August 22, 2024 First Day School Modified

Thursday, August 29, 2024 PA Day Modified

Friday, August 30, 2024 PA Day Modified

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 First Day School ALL

Friday, October 11, 2024 PA Day DCDSB only

Monday, October 14, 2024 Thanksgiving ALL

Friday, November 1, 2024 PA Day DDSB & Modified only

November 4 to 8 2024 Fall Break Modified

Friday, November 15, 2024 PA Day ALL

Dec 23, 2024 - Jan 3, 2025 Holiday Break ALL

Monday, January 6, 2025 Back to School ALL

Friday, January 24, 2025 PA Day Elementary All

Friday, February 14, 2025 PA Day DDSB Elementary IS GOING

Monday, February 17, 2025 Family Day ALL

March 7 to 14 2025 March Break ALL

Monday, March 31, 2025 PA Day ALL

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday ALL

Monday, April 21, 2025 No School ALL

Monday, May 19, 2025 Victoria Day ALL

Friday, June 6, 2025 PA Day Elementary All

Thursday, June 26, 2025 PA Day Secondary All

Friday, June 27, 2025 PA Day ALL

2024-2025 at a Glance

DDSB - Duham District School Board
DCDSB Durham Catholic District School Board

Modified Schools -  Henry Street and Mawell Heights High Schools
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Holiday Break

20 21

13 14
Driver Summary Drivers Payday 25

6 7

December 2024
November '24 January '25

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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March Break
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6 7 Notes
Driver Summary Drivers Payday 14

4 5
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27 28
PA Day

Driver Summary Drivers Payday 13

PA Day All
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Driver Summary Drivers Payday 12
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PA Day
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Driver Summary Drivers Payday 15
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